Summary

AMER DELTA
AMERICAN
BLUE ENIGMA
CONSERVATIVE
CONSTITUTION
DEMOCRATIC
GREEN

IND PTY OF DE
LIBERAL
LIBERTARIAN
MANDALORIANS
NATURAL LAW
NO LABELS

NO PARTY

NO PARTY - AVR
NONPARTISAN
OTHER
REFORM
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SOCIALST WR
WE THE PEOPLE
WORKING FAM

Grand Total

State of Delaware
Department of Elections

Kent

12
125

173
78
57,846
122
2,066
157
417

17

15

456
33,116
3,963
159
759

40,180
22

6

89

139,742

Voter Registration Totals
By Political Party

New Castle

464
279

62

370
113
225,448
459
5,361
391
1,170
54

58

768
94,691
9,824
723
2,508
35
87,940
103

57

238

431,116

Sussex

8
120

12

232

49
68,978
138
3,185
136
462

18

20
43,029
5,148
280
799

78,719
12
28
41

201,426

Friday, March 1, 2024

Grand Total

484
524

81

775

240
352,272
719
10,612
684
2,049
89

79
1,244
170,836
18,935
1,162
4,066
48
206,839
137

91

318

772,284
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